

November 08, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 543482 Scrip ID: EUREKAFORB Ref.: EFL/BSE/2024-25/63	National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Symbol: EUREKAFORB Ref.: EFL/NSE/2024-25/24
---	--

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 – Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to Publication of Financial Results

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Newspaper Advertisement pertaining to the Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2024 published in Financial Express – all editions (English) and Mumbai Lakshdeep – Mumbai edition (Marathi) dated November 08, 2024.

This intimation is also being uploaded on the Company's website at www.eurekaforbes.com.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Eureka Forbes Limited

Pragya Kaul
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

RACL Geartech Limited

Regd. Office: 15th Floor, Eros Corporate Tower, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019 (India)
 Tel No.: 011-66155129 | Fax No.: 0120-4588513
 Email: investor@raclegeartech.com | Website: www.raclegeartech.com
 CIN : L34300DL1983PLC016136

NOTICE FOR THE LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

The following share certificate(s) of the Company have been reported as lost/misplaced and the holder(s) of the said share certificate(s) have requested the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Notice is hereby given that the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) to the below mentioned person(s) unless a valid objection is received by the Company within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice. No claims will be entertained by the Company with respect to the original share certificate(s) subsequent to the issue of duplicates thereof.

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.		Distinctive Numbers		No. of Shares
		From	To	From	To	
0013802	Dharmendra Damjibhai Mavani	00000377	00000377	002636708	002636807	100
		00003985	00003987	002997508	002997807	300
		00022892	00022892	004888208	004888307	100

Any person who has/have a claim in respect of the said certificate(s) should lodge his/her/their claim with all supporting documents with the Company at its registered office. If no valid and legitimate claim is received within 15 days from the appearance of this notice, the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) to the person listed above and no further claim would be entertained from any other person(s).

For RACL Geartech Limited
Sd/-
Gursharan Singh
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Noida
Date: 07th November, 2024

GUJARAT PETROSYNTHSE LIMITED

No. 24, II Main, 1st Phase, Doddanekundi Industrial Area, Mahadevpura Post, Bengaluru - 560048 CIN: L23209KA1977PLC043357 Email: info@gpl.in, secretary@gpl.in, secretary@gpl.in, secretary@gpl.in, Website: www.gpl.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Amt in '000)	
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2024	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024
1	Total Income from Operations	48,003	96,364
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,336	9,394
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,336	9,394
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,367	4,291
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / loss for the period (after tax) & other comprehensive income (after tax))	5,367	4,291
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/- per share)	5,969	5,969
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year		4,24,925
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
	1. Basic	0.90	0.72
	2. Diluted		

Notes: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 which were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 7th November, 2024 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the aforesaid results. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.gpl.in. (b) The Company operates in one segment only. (c) Figures of the previous quarter/period have been regrouped/rearranged, where ever necessary to make them comparable.

FOR GUJARAT PETROSYNTHSE LIMITED
Sd/-
URMI N. PRASAD, JT. MANAGING DIRECTOR, DIN : 00319482

Place : BENGALURU
Date : 07/11/2024

GAYATRI SUGARS LIMITED

Regd. & Corp. Office: 6-3-1090, B-2, T.S.R. Towers, Rajbhavan Road, Somaiguda, Hyderabad - 500 082, Telangana, India. Tel: +91 40 2341 4823, 2331 4826 Fax: +91 40 2341 4827
 E mail: compliance.gayatrisugars@gayatri.co.in CIN: L15421TG1995PLC020720

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year Ended
	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	1,160.73	1,892.53	3,132.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,133.31)	(1,704.73)	(3902.14)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,133.31)	(1,704.73)	(3902.14)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,133.31)	(1,704.73)	(3902.14)
Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,144.11)	(1,711.01)	(3,923.75)
Equity Share Capital	6,736.38	5,853.38	6,736.38
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic (in ₹) :	(3.21)	(3.07)	(5.94)
Diluted (in ₹) (*Antidilutive) :	*(3.21)	*(3.07)	*(5.94)

Note:

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 06-11-2024
- The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly /Annual Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on Company website : www.gayatrisugars.com

By Order of the Board
For Gayatri Sugars Limited
Sd/- T.Sarita Reddy
Managing Director
(DIN: 00017122)

Place: Hyderabad
Date : 06.11.2024

JCK INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CIN:L70102KA1979PLC003590
 Regd Office: 309, FIRST FLOOR, WESTMINSTER BUILDING, 13 CUNNINGHAM ROAD, BENGALURU - 560 052 | Website: www.jckgroup.in

Extract of the Statement of Standalone And Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year Ended 30th September, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

SL No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		3 months Ended 30.09.2024	Preceding 3 months Ended 30.06.2024	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2024	3 months Ended 30.09.2024	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2024	Corresponding 3 months ended 30.09.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	169.32	198.11	71.41	905.67	169.32	198.11	71.41	905.67
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax)	-104.11	-33.97	-157.56	-367.06	-104.11	-33.97	-157.56	-367.06
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	-103.28	-32.15	-155.97	-324.29	-103.28	-32.15	-155.97	-324.29
4	Total Comprehensive Income (OCI) for the period	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	Equity Share Capital (FV of 10 Each)	416.67	416.67	416.67	416.67	416.67	416.67	416.67	416.67
6	EPS from Continuing Operations								
	- Basic	-2.48	-0.77	-3.74	-7.78	-2.48	-0.77	-3.74	-7.78
	- Diluted	-2.48	-0.77	-3.74	-7.78	-2.48	-0.77	-3.74	-7.78

The above is an extract to the detailed Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full format of the said financial results are available in the website of the company i.e www.jckgroup.in/investors and also in Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e www.msei.in respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Krishan Kapur
Managing Director

Date : 07.11.2024
Place : Bengaluru

THE SUKHJIT STARCH & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sarai Road, Phagwara-144401 CIN: L15321PB1944PLC001925
 E-mail: sukhjit@sukhjitgroup.com Website: www.sukhjitgroup.com Ph. 01824-468800

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024 (in ₹ Crores)

PARTICULARS	Standalone For Three Months ended 30.09.2024	Standalone For Three Months ended 30.06.2024	Standalone For Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 30.09.2023	Standalone for Six Months ended 30.09.2024	Standalone for Six Months (in the prev. year) ended 30.09.2023	Standalone for ended year 31.03.2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	366.09	390.42	322.85	756.51	647.13	1379.14
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	16.83	18.21	18.06	35.04	35.20	77.12
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	12.63	13.61	13.66	26.24	26.70	55.62
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	13.82	14.48	13.56	28.30	27.10	57.70
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	8.09	8.71	8.75	16.80	17.09	35.60

PARTICULARS	Consolidated For Three Months ended 30.09.2024	Consolidated For Three Months ended 30.06.2024	Consolidated For Three Months (in the prev. year) ended 30.09.2023	Consolidated for Six Months ended 30.09.2024	Consolidated for Six Months (in the prev. year) ended 30.09.2023	Consolidated for ended year 31.03.2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	370.35	396.06	324.10	766.41	649.39	1385.04
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	16.75	18.47	15.54	35.22	29.56	69.86
3) Net Profit for the period after Tax (before/ after exceptional items)	12.55	13.82	11.39	26.37	22.06	49.96
4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after Tax)	13.74	14.69	11.29	28.43	22.45	52.04
5) Paid up Equity Share Capital	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62	15.62
6) Earning Per Share in Rs. (face value of Rs.10 each, Basic & Diluted)	8.03	8.85	7.29	16.88	14.12	31.98

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results prepared under Ind AS and filed with the Stock exchange on 06th November, 2024, under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / half yearly financial results is available on the Stock exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com & of NSE at www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.sukhjitgroup.com.

Sd/-
(K.K. Sardana)
Managing Director

Date: 6th November, 2024
Place : Phagwara

YATHARTH HOSPITAL & TRAUMA CARE SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office : JA 108 DLF Tower A Jasola District Centre South Delhi, Delhi 110025 India
 Corporate Office: HO-01, Sector-1 Greater Noida West Gautam Buddha Nagar UP 201306 India
 Website: www.yatharthhospitals.com Email: cs@yatharthhospitals.com CIN : L85110DL2008PLC174706

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Rs. in Million except Shares and EPS

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Revenue from operations	1,128.74	1,189.64	1,101.23	2,318.38	2,124.66	4,197.91	2,177.68	2,117.83	1,712.80	4,295.51	3,257.86	6,705.47
2 Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax (III-IV)	274.88	313.09	299.06	587.97	538.12	1,131.15	400.94	429.58	395.70	830.52	689.38	1,568.32
3 Profit/(loss) before tax (V-VI)	274.88	313.09	299.06	587.97	538.12	1,131.15	400.94	429.58	395.70	830.52	689.38	1,568.32
4 Total tax (VII)	70.93	81.61	88.62	152.54	171.61	291.21	91.42	125.74	119.68	217.16	223.00	423.57
5 Net Profit/(loss) after tax (VII-VIII)	203.95	231.48	210.45	435.44	366.51	839.94	309.52	303.84	276.03	613.36	466.39	1,144.75
6 Total comprehensive income for the period (IX+X) (Comprising Profit (Loss) and Other comprehensive income for the period)	203.16	231.48	210.45	434.64	366.51	840.89	308.45	303.84	276.03	612.28	466.39	1,145.87
7 Earnings Per Share (Rs.10 each)												
Basic	2.37	2.70	2.90	5.06	5.04	10.61	3.59	3.54	3.80	7.13	6.42	14.46
Diluted	2.37	2.70	2.90	5.06	5.04	10.61	3.59	3.54	3.80	7.13	6.42	14.46

NOTES:-

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 07th November, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.yatharthhospitals.com/investors.
- The above results of the Company have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors and they have issued limited review report on the same.
- Previous figures have been regrouped/ rearranged / reclassified, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of
Yatharth Hospital & Trauma Care Services Ltd
Dr. Ajay Kumar Tyagi
Chairman and whole-time Director
DIN:01792886

Place: Noida
Date: 07.11.2024

ALLCARGO GATI LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS "GATI LTD")
 CIN: L63011MH1995PLC420155
 Regd. Office: 4th Floor, B Wing, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 088, Maharashtra
 Corp. Office : 4th floor, Western Pearl, Survey No 13(P), Kondapur, Hyderabad - 500084, Telangana
 website: www.gati.com e-mail: investor.services@allcargogistics.com Telephone: 022-66796100

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter And Half Year Ended September 30, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	42,949	41,089	44,537	84,038	87,374	170,950
2	(Loss)/ Profit before Tax (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(273)	(411)	(597)	(684)	(988)	(3,555)
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(130)	(217)	(379)	(347)	(654)	612
4	Total Comprehensive income/(expense) for the period/year [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(154)	(240)	(404)	(394)	(856)	499
	Equity Share Capital	2,940	2,940	2,603	2,940	2,603	2,605
	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)						
	a) Basic	0.03	(0.06)	(0.15)	(0.03)	(0.28)	1.12
	b) Diluted	0.03	(0.06)	(0.15)	(0.03)	(0.28)	1.12

Additional information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	5,785	5,307	5,929	11,092	12,090	23,031
Net Profit before Tax (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	408	205	245	613	359	696
Profit For the period/year (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	408	217	245	625	359	3,359
Net Profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	408	257	245	665	359	3,417
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	407	256	243	663	355	3,419

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2024 are available for investors at www.gati.com, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee as on November 07, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 07, 2024.
- Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2024 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

For Allcargo Gati Limited (Formerly known as "Gati Limited")
Sd/-
Dinesh Kumar Lal
Non-Executive Independent Director
DIN: 00037142

Place: Mumbai
Date: Nov 07, 2024

EUREKA FORBES

EUREKA FORBES LIMITED

CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478
 Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India.
 Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 | Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 | Website: www.eurekaforbes.com | E-mail: compliance@eurekaforbes.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	67,610.44	55,497.69	59,402.95	1,23,108.13</								

